
Your workers’ compensation coverage comes fully loaded 
when you join the Lone Star Auto Dealers Association safety 
group. Membership is open to franchised auto, truck, RV, boat 
and motorcycle dealerships.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access 
to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a 
group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to 
thousands of free training materials in our safety resource 
center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning 
online training courses and more.

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn 
individual dividends, but as a member of the Lone Star Auto 
Dealers Association, you may qualify for an additional group 
dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group 
dividends are based on the group’s loss history rather than a 
company’s individual history.

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

TOTAL

$ 790,195

$ 774,865

$ 416,087

$ 283,543

$ 526,794

$ 623,341

$ 1,060,314

$ 934,668

$ 727,632

$ 721,113

$ 441,774

$ 12,582,370

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2002-2024. 

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

JA-2024-2406  • © 2024  Texas Mutual Insurance Company

Drive down your

premiums

with Lone Star Auto 
Dealers Association 

safety group

8391, 8748

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Brad Wicker
brad@wickerparker.com

(325) 437-0677
lonestarautodealers.com

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

texasmutual.com


