Drive down your premiums

with Lone Star Auto Dealers Association safety group



QUALIFYING CLASS CODES

8391, 8748



CONTACT INFORMATION

Brad Wicker brad@wickerparker.com (325) 437-0677 lonestarautodealers.com



LEARN MORE

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.



Your workers' compensation coverage comes fully loaded when you join the Lone Star Auto Dealers Association safety group. Membership is open to franchised auto, truck, RV, boat and motorcycle dealerships.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

\$

DIVIDEND HISTORY

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn individual dividends, but as a member of the Lone Star Auto Dealers Association, you may qualify for an additional group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

2024	\$ 790,195
2023	\$ 774,865
2022	\$ 416,087
2021	\$ 283,543
2020	\$ 526,794
2019	\$ 623,341
2018	\$ 1,060,314
2017	\$ 934,668
2016	\$ 727,632
2015	\$ 721,113
2014	\$ 441,774
TOTAL	\$ 12,582,370

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2002-2024.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.



